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State Government landfill diversion targets

State Year Current Target

NSW 2014 26% 66% diversion MSW
2014 35% 63% C+I

VIC 2013 65% MSW
2013 80% C+I

WA 2020 100% diversion

ACT 2010 100%

SA 2010 75% MSW
2010 30% C+I

NT no target
QLD no target
TAS in development
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THE TARGETS ARE LARGELY UNACHIEVABLE 
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Total waste in the Sydney Metropolitan Area
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C&I landfill trend in the Sydney Metropolitan Area
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C&D landfill trend in the Sydney Metropolitan Area
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QUEENSLAND  
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Waste to Landfill in Queensland
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SOUTH AUSTRALIA  
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C&I Landfill Trend in the Metropolitan Adelaide Area
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C&I Landfill Trend in Perth
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Total Waste in Perth
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Total Historical Disposal and Recycling Trends in the ACT
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-  

50,000 

100,000 

150,000 

200,000 

250,000 

300,000 

350,000 

1993/94

1994/95

1995/96

1996/97

1997/98

1998/99

1999/00

2000/01

2001/02

2002/03

2003/04

2004/05

2005/06

2006/07

2007/08

2008/09

2009/10

2010/11

2011/12

2012/13

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

To
nn

es

Recycled
Landfilled
C&I Target
Trendline based on historical performance



�

$ ����.3�� ��./� �

��� �� ��� � 

F 	��� �	��	����
 ����	
 ���� 
 �	����� ���� � ���� ������� �
 ���
 �� ������������� �� � �� ��� ���
 ��	
 ������� ��� ���

• % �����	
 ���� 
 
 ������ �� ��
 � ��	
 ��������� ��� �������� � �133?�G�133<�
• !� �	
 �������� �� ���� 	�������F 	��� �	��� 	���	����������� ��� � ����� �
 �1�� 	��	� 
 ��� 
 
 �������

�����
• �	�
 	�	��
 ��	
 � ���� �
 ��	
 �
 �� �������	
 ��	
 ������� ��� ���	����� � 	������ ���� 	�� ���� ����������

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Waste Profile 1994-2014
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 RECENT GOVERNMENT ACTION 
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Historical and Projected NSW Landfill Costs (inc levy + GST)
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- $7/t/yr levy increase
- 3%/yr CPI
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